www.elinca.it 29ELINCA
Accessories
Connection kit IP67 (white strip)
Set off 5 mounting clips
ACC00028
ACC00029
STA 070
STA 06W      070

180
240
300
Waterproof Rate Waterproof Rate
ltem Code LEDs/meter Input
voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color
Rendering
Index
LM/w IP Rate PCB widthltem Code LEDs/meter Input
voltage Watt/m CCT/K
Color
Rendering
Index
Lm/m Lm/ftLm/m Lm/ft LM/w IP Rate PCB width
24VMF328W070A80-D060A1A10 70 6 6000K IP20 10MM
MF328V070A80-D027A1A10 70 24V 6 2700K IP20 10MM
24VMF328V070A80-D030A1A10 70 6 3000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W070A80-D050A1A10 70 6 5000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W070A80-D040A1A10 70 6 4000K IP20 10MM
MF328V180A80-D027A1A10 180 24V 2700K 90
80
90
80
90
80
90
80
90
80
IP20 10MM
24VMF328V180A80-D030A1A10 180 3000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W180A80-D050A1A10 180 5000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W180A80-D060A1A10 180 6000K IP20 10MM
24VMF328W180A80-D040A1A10 180
14
14
14
14